
 THE MINSTER NURSERY AND INFANT SCHOOL  
 

  

TTEERRMM  DDAATTEESS  22002211//22002222 

 
 
 
Autumn Term 2021  
 
Staff training days Thursday 2nd September 2021  (no school for children) 
   Friday 3rd September 2021  (no school for children)   
 
First day of Term Monday 6th September 2021  
   (Year 1 & 2 only) 
                              Reception & Nursery will have their own start dates individually provided

  
Half Term  Monday 25th October 2021 – 
                              Friday 29th October 2021 inclusive 
 
Staff training day Friday 26th November 2021  (no school for children) 
 
Last day of Term Friday 17th December 2021 
 
 
Spring Term 2022 
     
Staff training day Tuesday 4th January 2022  (no school for children) 
 
First day of Term Wednesday 5th January 2022  
  
Jubilee Day            Friday 11th February 2022  (no school for children) 
Half Term   Monday 14th February 2022- 
   Friday   18th February 2022 inclusive 
 
Last day of Term Friday 8th April 2022 
 
 
Summer Term 2022 
 
First day of Term Monday 25th April 2022  
 
Bank Holiday          Monday 2nd May 2022   (no school for children) 
 
Half Term   Monday 30th May 2022 - 
   Friday 3rd June 2022 inclusive 
Staff Training day Monday 6th June 2022   (no school for children) 
Children return to Tuesday 7th June 2022 
School 
    
Last day of Term Friday 22nd July 2022 
 

Please note:  All dates are subject to change 



       
 


